

URGENT - Approval for Publication

1 - Open Access ONLY (UK Author)

Please sign this document and return it to Dove Medical Press Limited ("Dove") as soon as possible.

- Publication of your paper will <u>NOT</u> proceed until we receive the signed approval of all authors (including any co-authors) on this form, and a signed copy of Dove's agreement for grant of license and publication of paper.
- Corrections of typographical errors or Dove errors will not incur any cost. However you may be charged US\$65 per individual item for any alterations that you request at this stage, especially to figures.
- **NB:** Please check your proofs carefully, paying special attention to spellings of author names as **NO** corrections or changes can be done after your paper is published (usually 1-3 days after we receive this signed approval).

Page proofs approved for public

Manuscript ID Number: 68093	Date of page proofs: 16 December 2014
Title Of Paper: Systematic literature review of patient-reported sleep disorders in chronic obstructive pulmonary disease	outcome measures used in assessment and measurement of
☐ I confirm my paper is approved for publication with no further charged EUR495 if any corrections or changes are required after Where Dove Medical Press has made a mistake there will be no	r my paper has been published (by means of a Corrigendum).
PubMed author citations: Garrow AP, Yorke J, Khan N, Vestb	o J, Singh D, Tyson S
Please check this is <u>exactly</u> how the names of all authors should	appear on PubMed and confirm they are correct below:
☐ Correct, please proceed ☐ Incorrect, please fi	x the PubMed author citations as indicated below:
Author(s) name:	Author(s) signature:
Please note: Dove Medical Press requires that each author publication of a paper. It is not acceptable to sign on behalf	

Return to Dove Medical Press:

Use the "Upload File" function from the "Author Approval" page (where you downloaded this form).

Alternatively you can fax or email back:

Fax: +1-646-786 4803 Email: fax@dovepress.com Attention: Ms Sandi McIver

the signature of a co-author.